:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

7253231

Sep 04, 2023 - 21:29 (UTC)

In epoch 226,663 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 211324 - 0.015860995 ETH®
25.94 USD

2 211325 - 0.015823229 ETH®
25.87 USD

3 211326 - 0.015881683 ETH®
25.97 USD

4 211327 - 0.015881635 ETH®
25.97 USD

S 211328 - 0.015835746 ETH®
25.90 USD

6 211329 - 0.015870191 ETH&®
25.95 USD

7 211330 - 0.015808464 ETH®
25.85 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/slot/7253231
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/epoch/226663
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211324
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211325
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211326
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211327
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211328
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211329
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211330

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

211331

211332

211333

211335

211336

211338

211339

Validator Id

523720

Amount

- 0.015830309
25.89 USD

- 0.015811196
25.86 USD

- 0.015865224
25.94 USD

- 0.015825697
25.88 USD

- 0.015843798
25.91 USD

- 0.015900889
26.00 USD

- 0.015874336
25.96 USD

- 0.015839262
25.90 USD

- 0.015882189
25.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.039164144
64.05 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211331
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211332
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211333
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211334
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211335
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211336
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211337
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211338
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/211339
https://blockchair.com/ky/beacon-chain/validator/523720

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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